
Mathura - Prayagraj Virangana SF Special/04136X - SF - NCR 
MTJ/Mathura Junction to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

12h 0m - 660 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTJ Mathura Junction 20:00 4 1 0 59 177 NCR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 20:55 21:00 5m 1 1 54 53 167 NCR
3 GWL Gwalior Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 1 1 172 65 212 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 3,4 2 269 45 258 NCR
5 ORC Orchha 00:55 00:57 2m 2 2 281 64 248 NCR
6 MBA Mahoba Junction 02:55 02:57 2m 2,3 2 407 55 NCR
7 BNDA Banda 03:55 03:57 2m 2 2 460 78 123 NCR
8 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 04:50 04:55 5m 3 2 529 46 142 NCR
9 MKP Manikpur Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 3,4 2 560 50 243 NCR
10 NYN Naini Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 4 2 653 16 95 NCR
11 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
08:00 0 2 660 - 97 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (11:05)

Jun 28 2024 (11:05)

1

1


